Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Children are looked after and under the control of a dietician for a very modest
sum

Each factory has a cafeteria where the workers can eat three meals a day for
Yuan, a month

Rensions are related to work seniority and vary from 50 to percent

Female workers retire at 50 or if they do clerical work

Workers retire at the age of

Each plant, factory or agricultural commune has a centre and a first-aid station

A sick worker receives his total pay cheque for the first months

All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while
members of their family only pay percent

In the agricultural communes housing is completely

Many workers are also housed within the

10 go towards board and 3-4 for rent in state

In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month

The monthly cost of living is officially for every region of the country
This change in women's condition in China has given women a sense of
confidence

However we Chinese are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and
enjoy the we have

Answers Choice

A. feed
B. fed
. feeder
. feeds

C

D

A. 16-18
B. 14-16
C. 10-20
D. 8-10

A
B
C
D

Dow» DOmP DOWP DOW>
1]
3
>
«

80
70
60
50

free

on rent
costly
expensive

villages

. factories
rooms
shops

departments
apartments
garments
parchments

16-18
15-17
12-14
8-10

. accumulated
. circulated

. ejaculated

. calculated

Dom» DOmP DOWP DOWP DOmr U0m»

radical

. medical
clerical
surgical

. disadvantages
advantages

. adverse
averse

OOoUP» DOwW >



16

17

18

19

20

She always concludes by affirming that in the west women have not yet succeeded in

all this
Chinese women have paid days before childbirth
Chinese women enjoy hour working day with free hospitalization and medical
care
YnVéJrznen are determined to keep their raised at the same as that help up by

Mao says that women hold up half the

A
C

O

. obtains

. obtaining
. obtained

. 26
. 36

56
8

.12
.16

. high

-Jay
. hoot

. cloud
. lightning

. horizon



