

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Children are looked after and under the control of a dietician for a very modest sum	A. feed B. fed C. feeder D. feeds
2	Each factory has a cafeteria where the workers can eat three meals a day for Yuan, a month	A. 16-18 B. 14-16 C. 10-20 D. 8-10
3	Rensions are related to work seniority and vary from 50 to percent	A. 53 B. 55 C. 60 D. 70
4	Female workers retire at 50 or if they do clerical work	A. 55 B. 56 C. 57 D. 58
5	Workers retire at the age of	A. 50 B. 60 C. 70 D. 80
6	Each plant, factory or agricultural commune has a centre and a first-aid station	A. strong B. healthy C. health D. powerful
7	A sick worker receives his total pay cheque for the first months	A. two B. three C. four D. six
8	All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while members of their family only pay percent	A. 80 B. 70 C. 60 D. 50
9	In the agricultural communes housing is completely	A. free B. on rent C. costly D. expensive
10	Many workers are also housed within the	A. villages B. factories C. rooms D. shops
11	10 go towards board and 3-4 for rent in state	A. departments B. apartments C. garments D. parchments
12	In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month	A. 16-18 B. 15-17 C. 12-14 D. 8-10
13	The monthly cost of living is officially for every region of the country	A. accumulated B. circulated C. ejaculated D. calculated
14	This change in women's condition in China has given women a sense of confidence	A. radical B. medical C. clerical D. surgical
15	However we Chinese are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and enjoy the we have	A. disadvantages B. advantages C. adverse D. averse

16	She always concludes by affirming that in the west women have not yet succeeded in all this	A. obtains B. obtain C. obtaining D. obtained
17	Chinese women have paid days before childbirth	A. 26 B. 36 C. 46 D. 56
18	Chinese women enjoy hour working day with free hospitalization and medical care	A. 8 B. 10 C. 12 D. 16
19	Women are determined to keep their raised at the same as that help up by men	A. high B. height C. jay D. hoot
20	Mao says that women hold up half the	A. cloud B. lightning C. sky D. horizon